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Let yourself be guided through the catalogue.

In this catalogue you will find an overview of our complete product range. At the
end of each chapter, you will find all relevant wiring diagrams. A handy index at
the back of the catalogue helps you find our products by way of their reference
numbers. The quality marks of the products are listed at www.niko.eu. The

information in this catalogue is subject to change.

On the back of this page you will find an overview of our flush surround plates.

The overview continues on the last page of this catalogue.
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Niko Pure

stainless steel
on anthracite

stainless steel

on white

natural soft grey

natural red

white steel

black steel

champagne steel

alu grey

alu black

alu steel grey

alu gold

bamboo

I Bakelite® piano black

liquid snow white

dark bamboo
on anthracite

dark bamboo
on gold

Pack (pieces)

Flush surround plates

Centre distance 60 mm vertical

8.3 x
8.3 cm

150-76100
250-76100
159-76100
152-76100
154-76100
161-76100
157-76100
155-76100
158-76100
220-76100
221-76100
156-76100
200-76100
241-76100
256-76100
257-76100

10

8.3 x
14.3 cm

150-76200
250-76200
159-76200
152-76200
154-76200
161-76200
157-76200
155-76200
158-76200
220-76200
221-76200
156-76200
200-76200
241-76200
256-76200

257-76200

8.3 x
20.3 cm

150-76300
250-76300
159-76300
152-76300
154-76300
161-76300
157-76300
155-76300
158-76300
220-76300
221-76300
156-76300
200-76300
241-76300

256-76300

257-76300

Centre distance 71 mm horizontal/vertical

0O OO OO Ooom

8.3 x
15.4 cm

150-76800

250-76800

159-76800

152-76800

154-76800

161-76800

157-76800

155-76800

158-76800

220-76800

221-76800

156-76800

200-76800

241-76800

256-76800

257-76800

8.3 x
22.5cm

150-76700

250-76700

159-76700

152-76700

154-76700

161-76700

157-76700

155-76700

158-76700

220-76700

221-76700

156-76700

200-76700

241-76700

256-76700

257-76700

8.3 x
29.6 cm

150-76400

250-76400

154-76400

161-76400

157-76400

155-76400

158-76400

220-76400

221-76400

156-76400

241-76400

256-76400

257-76400

8.3 x
36.7 cm

150-76005

250-76005

154-76005

161-76005

157-76005

155-76005

158-76005

220-76005

221-76005

156-76005

241-76005

256-76005

257-76005

Ref. code

122-XXXXX

154-xxxXX

122-xxxXX

122-XXXXX

154-xxxxX

161 -XXXXX

157-xxxxx

122-xxxXX

154 -xxxxX

220-XXXXX

22]-XXXXX

122-xxxXX

200-xxxXX

1071 -xxxxX

122-xxxxx

221 - XXXXX

Finishing set

Description

anthracite
white coated
anthracite
anthracite
white coated
black coated
champagne coated
anthracite
white coated
steel grey coated
gold coated
anthracite
Bakelite®-look piano black coated
white
anthracite

gold coated



Niko Intense
white
sterling
anthracite
bronze
dark brown

Pack (pieces)

Niko Original
cream
white
light grey
greige™®

Pack (pieces)

Flush surround plates

Centre distance 60 mm vertical

8.5 x
8.5cm

120-76100
121-76100
122-76100
123-76100
124-76100

10

8.3 x
8,3 cm

100-76100
101-76100
102-76100
104-76100

50

H

8.5 x
14.5 cm

120-76200
121-76200
122-76200
123-76200

124-76200

8.3 x
14.3 cm

100-76200
101-76200
102-76200
104-76200

25

i

8.5 x
20.5 cm

120-76300
121-76300
122-76300
123-76300

124-76300

8.3 x
20.3 cm

100-76300
101-76300
102-76300
104-76300

20

Centre distance 71 mm horizontal/vertical

0O OO OoI;

8.5 x
15.6 cm

120-76800

121-76800

122-76800

123-76800

124-76800

8.3 x
154 cm

100-76800

101-76800

102-76800

104-76800

25

8.5 x
22.7 cm

120-76700

121-76700

122-76700

123-76700

124-76700

8.3 x
22.5cm

100-76700

101-76700

102-76700

104-76700

20

8.5 x
29.8 cm

120-76400

121-76400

122-76400

123-76400

124-76400

8.3 x
29.6 cm

100-76400

101-76400

102-76400

104-76400

oaam

8.5 x
36.7 cm

120-76005
121-76005

122-76005 I

123-76005

124-76005 I

1

8.3 x
36.7 cm

100-76005
101-76005
102-76005

104-76005

Ref. code

107T-xxxxx

121-xXXXX

122-xxXXX

123-XxxXX

124 -xxxXX

100-xxxxx

107-xxxxx

102-xxxXX

104 -xxxxx

Finishing set

Description

white
sterling
anthracite
bronze

dark brown

cream
white
light grey

greige



Flush surround plates for specific applications

Flush surround plates with text field for easy labelling and identification.

Suitable for use in environments such as healthcare, retail, office buildings, hospitals etc.

Flush surround plates for an identification that is safe and cannot be lost

Reference

120-76101
120-76801
120-76802
120-76701

(m]
(mm
o 120-76702
E 120-76401
o

120-76402

Description

single flush surround plate

double vertical flush surround plate

double horizontal flush surround plate

triple vertical flush surround plate

triple horizontal flush surround plate

4-fold vertical flush surround plate

4-fold horizontal flush surround plate

Accessories to be ordered separately:

* label holder 170-00090
* label paper 170-00091

Flush surround plates for use in trunking systems

Specially designed for cable trunking systems with a cover opening of 80 mm.

L]
Reference
(m ] 101-76101
[m | 101-76801

Description

single flush surround plate

double horizontal flush surround plate

Center
distance

71 mm

71 mm

71 mm

Center
distance

71 mm

Dimensions
flush surround
plate

85 x 85 mm

156 x 85 mm

85 x 156 mm

227 x 85 mm

85227 mm

298 x 85 mm

85x 298 mm

Dimensions
flush surround
plate

80 x 80 mm

80 x 150 mm

Surface-
mounting
height

8.3 mm

8.3 mm

8.3 mm

8.3 mm

8.3 mm

8.3 mm

8.3 mm

Surface-
mounting
height

9.5 mm

9.5 mm

Packaging

50 pieces

25 pieces

25 pieces

20 pieces

20 pieces

5 pieces

5 pieces

Packaging

50 pieces

25 pieces






Niko designs electr(on)ic solutions to enhance buildings to better suit the
needs of the people who live and work in them. By using less energy, by
improving light comfort and safety and by making sure all applications work
together seamlessly. Buildings with Niko are more efficient, are controllable
from a distance and interact within bigger ecosystems. Niko is a Belgian family
business from Sint-Niklaas with 750 employees and 10 European branches.

At Niko we ask ourselves just one question every day: “How can we enhance
buildings to better suit your needs?”

Niko nv

Industriepark West 40
BE-9100 Sint-Niklaas
sales.be@niko.eu

Tel +3237789000
Fax +3237777120

www.niko.eu

niko

IHlluminating ideas.
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